Participant Sign-In

RISK ASSESSMENT WORKSHOP

17-18 November 2003

Attendees List   

Jim Allen

ProcureNet

Regional Sales Manager

220A Lake Joy Rd

Perry, GA 31069

478-988-8368

jim.allen@procurenet.com

Randy Shearer

Aerospace Marketing Solutions, Inc.

Consultant

112 Willow Creek, Bonaire

GA 31005

478-328-0117

rshearerL@aol.com

Adam Jones

Chenega Management, LLC

Database Administrator

2713 Boulevard

Colonial Heights, Virginia 23834

804.524.9122

adam.jones@chenegamgmt.com

Bill Walker

PPG Aerospace

Global Business Development - TSS

7650 E. Williams Dr. #1037

Scottsdale, AZ  85255

602-705-6888

william.walker@ppg.com

Michael S. Dousette

MACTEC Federal Programs, Inc.

Operations Director/Vice President

1800 Business Park Drive, #403

Clarksville TN 37040

931-572-0047; 270-889-5995

msdousette@mactec.com

Christie Schuman


Tinker Air Force Base/MAE

HDSC Manager

3001 Staff Drive/OCALC/MAEACH

Tinker AFB, OK 73145

405-739-4932

Christine.Schuman@tinker.af.mil

Tim Behmlander

PPG Industries

Services Development

5875 New King Court, Troy

MI 48098

248-641-2139

behmlander@ppg.com

Chuck Sansevere

ProcureNet Inc.

Director of Logistics/Responsible for all physical logistics.

2 Madison Road

Fairfield NJ 07004

973-808-4773

chuck.sansevere@procurenet.com

Frank T. Kimball

Avchem, Inc.

Vice President, Business Development

102 Compass Point Dr., Suite J

MO 63301

636-946-4500

fkimball@avchem.com

J. Marc Taylor

PPG Aerospace/PRC Desoto

Sr. Sales and Market Development

2750 114th Street, Suite 400

Grand Prairie, TX 75050

817.640.1067

marc.taylor@ppg.com

Tom Honeycutt

Resource Consultants Inc (RCI)

Group VP/DGM

2650 Park Tower Dr

Suite 800

Vienna VA 22180

571 226 3040

RCI1TH@aolcom

Glennan Wrinkle

OC-ALC/PKOSS

Contracting Officer

7858 5th St, Ste 1

Tinker AFB, OK  73145

405-739-3367

glennan.wrinkle@tinker.af.mil

Robin Cales

OO-ALC/MAMDP

Supply Analyst

Bldg 849 Rm A-49, Wardleigh Road

Hill AFB, UT  84056-5013

801-777-5062, DSN 777-5062

robin.cales@hill.af.mil

Chuck Curry

Resource Consultants, Inc.

Project Manager - Joint Environmental Material Management Service (JEMMS)

4600 Westport Drive Suite 100

Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

(717) 591-3809 (office)

(717) 554-7649 (cellular)

rcicurry@aol.com

Susan Ledford

OC-ALC/MAPE

Environmental Safety Branch Chief

Building 3001 Staff Drive, STE 2R-77

Tinker AFB,  OK  73145

405-734-0357

susan.ledford@tinker.af.mil

Francine Waite

OOALC/MAMBC

Chief, C130 Materiel Support

5875 Southgate Ave

Hill AFB, Ut 84056

DSN  777-2216

(801) 777-2216

francine.waite@hill.af.mil

Ken Babbitt-Allan Trumbull

WR-ALC/MAM-2

Program Manager/Program Support

215 Perry Steet

Robins AFB, GA 31098

478-926-3128

Kenneth.Babbitt@robins.af.mil

Allan.Trumbull@robins.af.mil

Kenneth W. Branton


URS Corporation

Senior Program Manager / Air Force Program Manager - Southeast

400 Northpark Town Center

1000 Abernathy Road, NE, Suite 900

Atlanta, GA 30328

(678) 808-8907

kenneth_branton@urscorp.com

Una F. Dalrymple

HQ AFMC/LGPE (CTC)

AFMC Program Manager

215 Perry Street

Robins AFB, GA

478-926-3128

una.dalrymple@wpafb.af.mil

Dan Mamula

ProcureNet Inc.

Director, Business Development

6440 Spring Forest Road

Frederick, MD 21701

301-698-8297

daniel.mamula@procurenet.com

Mark Leslein

WR-ALC/AE

Group Systems Facilitator

Robins AFB, GA  3098

(478)926-0281

Mark.Leslein@robins.af.mil

Steven L Rasmussen

Hill Air Force Base/OO-ALC/EMC

Air Quality/HazMat Program Manager

7274 Wardligh Rd


Hill AFB, Ut 84056-5137

801-777-0359

steve.rasmussen@hill.af.mil

Bill Bogue

Cascade Distributing Inc.

Regional Sales Manager

10380 State Rt. 43

Streetsboro, OH 44241

330-995-1070

bbogue@cascadedistributinginc.com

John C. Willis

Avchem, Inc.

Consultant

333 Margie Drive

Warner Robins, Georgia 31093

478-808-3786

jwillis909@cox.net

Dee Leon Woods

Avchem

consultant

333 Margie Drive

Warner Robins, Ga. 31093

(478) 9253-4130

dwoods@i-l-s.net

Paul Zimmerman

Hazmat Manager

WR-ALC/EMO

Robins AFB, GA 31069

478-926-5794

paul.zimmerman@robins.af.mil

Karen Lewis

Alt Sup MAN Pharmacies

WR-ALC/MAMCBC

Robins AFB, GA 31069

478-926-9080

karen.lewis@robins.af.mil

Rhonda Dowdy


Enviromental Protection

WR-ALC/EMOH

Robins AFB, GA 31069

478-926-5794

rhonda.dowdy@robins.af.mil

Leigh Hayes

Haas TCM

EVP, Marketing and Development

1646 West Chester Pike

West Chester, PA 19382

512-422-6447

lhayes@haastcm.com

Thomas Sclafani

Haas TCM

VP

1646 West Cheste Pike

West Chester, PA 19382

800-220-4227 ext.23

tsclafani@netcarrier.com

Steve Trevino

URS/EG&G Technical Services


DDWG Program Manager

Bldg. 385 450 MLK Blvd.

Robins, AFB 31098

(478) 714-3810

steve.trevino@dla.mil

John Joyce

Anteon Corporation

Project Manager

5100 Springfield Pike, Suite 509

Dayton, Ohio  45431-1264

(937) 245-7950 x 1106

jjoyce@anteon.com

Daniel London

Interface LLC

Operations Analyst

4380 International Pkwy

Hapeville, GA 30354

404-675-9900x108

dan@interface-llc.com

Dave Beegle

Interface LLC

Information Systems

4380 International Pkwy, Ste A

Hapeville, GA 30354

404-675-9900 x101

dave@interface-llc.com

Anita Neidert

Newbold

VP Chemical Market Development

401 North Tryon Street

Charlotte, NC 28202

404-403-7120

anita.neidert@newboldonline.com

Robert Norton


MACTEC Federal Programs, Inc.

Senior Vice President

560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 200

Herndon, VA 20170

703-471-8383

rlnorton@mactec.com

Frank T. Kimball

Avchem, Inc.

Vice President, Business Development

102 Compass Point Dr., Suite J

MO 63301

fkimball@avchem.com

Joe S. Rouse

Unit Environmental Coordination

WR-ALC/MANP Bldg 140

Robins AFB, GA 31098

478-926-1294

joe.rouse@robins.af.mil

Cynthia Sizemore

General Services Administration

Customer Service Director

375 Perry Street, Bldg. 255, Door 6

Robins AFB, GA  31098

(478)926-2417

cindi.sizemore@gsa.gov

